
PS1 Prologs PS2 10

Time Place Points Time FOTO Place Points

1 304 TR3 Joel Purga Lauri Junkin Ivar  Praks Omavalmistatud JP5 MULKLAND 00:01:04 1 8 02:04:26 2 28

2 333 TR3 Marcin Łukaszewski Pavel Emelin  PROTO Jimny 00:01:37 2 5,6 02:22:00 7 1 40

3 323 TR3 Ramūnas Skurdelis Emilis Garunkštis  Volvo America RSE_Offroad_Racing 00:02:00 4 2 02:57:59 3 19

4 313 TR3 kestutis skeberdis bus varzybu diena  S.T proto pobeda 4 00:01:55 3 3,8 03:51:34 4 10

1 212 TR2 Arunas Janusaitis Linas Povilaitis  Land Rover Defender Kauno visureigiu sporto klubas 00:01:24 2 9,2 02:35:24 8 1 60

2 201 TR2 Aurimas Šaltenis Arnas Šaltenis  TOYOTA Land Cruiser 00:01:25 3 7,4 02:13:15 5 2 46

3 203 TR2 Tomas Guzauskas Mindaugas  Stapulionis  Jeep Wrangler 4x4pasvalys 00:01:51 5 2 02:50:00 5 10

4 202 TR2 Audrius Paslauskas Arnoldas Baukus  Toyota Land Cruiser Alaus naikintojai 00:01:23 1 12 02:00:21 3 37

299 TR2 Eimantas Bakutis Justas Šereika  Nissan Patrol 4x4 Utena offroad team 00:01:26 4 5,6 02:47:23 4 28

5 TR2 Dominikas Senulis NS 0 0 NS 0 0

1 122 TR1 Raimondas Matula Erikas Račiūnas  Toyota Land Cruiser 00:01:27 1 18 02:20:29 4 1 90

2 111 TR1 Andis Bankovičs Kristīne Bankoviča  Suzuki Jimny 3 PriedeZ 00:03:16 6 6,4 02:37:30 4 2 72

3 111 TR1 Jurijus Kovalenka Vardas Pavardenis  Jeep Wrangler 00:01:31 3 12 02:37:00 2 4 50

4 108LT TR1 Mantas Berzinis Saulius Detkauskas  Mitsubishi Pajero 4x4 Silale 00:01:30 2 14,4 03:45:46 3 3 60

5 102LT TR1 Rimantas  Rupšlaukis Linas  Jakas  Suzuki  Jimny 4x4 Šilalė 00:02:12 5 8,2 03:48:34 5 41

6 122 TR1 Ēriks  Bisters Sarmīte  Irbe  Mitsubisi Pajero NF 0 0 0 0 0

7 141 TR1 Ernest  Ptičkin Dominik Ptičkin Suzuki Vitara KALDAJOBINA Team 00:01:48 4 10 04:40:54 6 32

8 107 TR1 Austėja  Grikepelytė Jelena  Simėnaitė Stanislavas  Simėnas Suzuki  Vitara Ladies_4x4 00:08:31 7 4,8 00:00:00 0 0

9 13 TR1 Jurijs Tišuņins Vitolds Bankovskis Tatjana Tišuņina Suzuki Vitara Mud Friends NF 0 0 NS 0 0
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Day time limit PS3 PS4 PS5 PS6 PS7

Time Time KP Place Points Time KP Place Points Time KP Place Points Start Finish Time KP Place Points KP Place Points

07:52:51 00:24:29 22 2 28 00:38:50 30 1 40 00:38:00 17 1 40 0 0 25 1 40

07:59:18 00:20:40 22 1 40 00:47:55 30 2 28 00:40:20 17 2 28 0 0 24 2 28

06:39:38 00:09:52 2 3 19 01:01:29 30 3 19 00:33:17 8 3 19 0 0 0 0 0

06:35:38 00:39:02 2 4 10 NS 0 0 0 NS 0 0 0 0 0 21 3 19

07:33:52 00:42:18 22 1 60 01:09:48 30 3 37 00:10:46 5 5 10 0 0 1 1 60

06:54:29 00:29:40 21 4 28 01:05:38 30 2 46 00:57:00 14 2 46 -25 0 0 0

08:02:10 00:51:27 16 5 10 01:05:35 30 1 60 01:30:20 16 1 60 -24 0 0 0

07:38:28 00:47:45 22 2 46 01:17:23 27 5 10 01:11:15 9 4 28 -24 0 0 0

06:49:00 00:28:12 21 3 37 01:19:06 30 4 28 01:28:33 10 3 37 -21 0 0 0

00:00:00 00:00:00 18 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 NS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

06:56:50 00:24:32 19 1 90 00:58:36 28 5 41 0 0 13:15:41 14:27:35 01:11:54 27 2 72 0

08:15:56 00:25:27 19 2 72 01:23:59 30 1 90 0 0 15:35:09 16:56:36 01:21:27 27 3 60 0

08:56:37 00:06:40 4 6 32 01:24:52 30 2 72 0 0 17:03:54 18:14:16 01:10:22 27 1 90 0

08:40:24 00:28:19 19 3 60 01:46:02 30 3 60 0 0 15:29:57 17:11:56 01:41:59 26 5 41 0

06:57:20 00:36:28 19 5 41 02:10:51 30 4 50 0 0 00:00:00 0 0 0

08:50:13 00:31:50 19 4 50 01:58:19 28 5 41 0 0 16:11:09 17:33:13 01:22:04 26 5 41 0

NF NF 0 0 0 NS 0 0 0 0 0 NF 0 0 0

NS NS 0 0 0 01:17:16 20 7 24 0 0 14:38:12 16:43:00 NS 27 1 90 0

NS NS 0 0 0 NS 0 0 0 0 0 NS 0 0 0
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PS8 PS9 PS10 PS11 / PS12

Time KP Place Points Time KP Place Points KP Place Points Time LAPS Place Points Points Place

28 2 28 00:42:19 32 1 40 4 2 28 2:57:04.865 13 1 40 320 1

29 1 40 02:03:06 32 3 19 5 1 40 2:56:20.753 8 2 28 296,6 2

0 0 0 01:05:03 32 2 28 0 0 2:02:41.549 5 3 19 125 3

20 3 19 00:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 2:12:13.609 5 4 10 71,8 4

01:24:21 26 2 46 00:59:51 32 1 60 0 0 1:08:02.268 2 3 37 379,2 1

00:00:00 0 0 02:04:05 32 4 28 0 0 2:00:35.182 5 1 60 261,4 2

01:08:15 26 1 60 01:23:15 30 5 10 0 0 2:19:28.680 2 4 28 240 3

00:00:00 0 0 01:09:37 32 3 37 0 0 1:31:51.721 3 2 46 216 4

00:00:00 0 0 01:05:50 32 2 46 0 0 36:33.207 1 5 10 191,6 5

00:00:00 0 00:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

00:00:00 0(0) 0 00:32:39 30 2 72 0 1:56:04.268 10 1 90 401 1

00:00:00 0(0) 0 00:45:35 30 3 60 0 1:54:15.428 4 5 41 341,4 2

00:00:00 0(0) 0 00:30:19 30 1 90 0 1:57:15.307 9 3 60 316 3

00:00:00 0(0) 0 00:47:51 30 4 50 0 1:54:39.716 2 6 32 276,4 4

00:00:00 0(0) 0 01:02:15 30 5 41 0 1:57:00.796 9 2 72 253,2 5

00:00:00 0(0) 0 01:16:57 27 6 32 0 39:03.718 1 7 24 147 6

00:00:00 0(0) 0 0 0 0 0 1:47:59.580 4 4 50 92 7

00:00:00 0(0) 0 00:51:39 18 7 24 0 NS 0 52,8 8

00:00:00 0(0) 0 0 0 0 0 NS 0 0 9


